Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2025 - 7" Prova - Green Volley

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 04:03:03

Data: 22/06/2025

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.

© 00 N o O b~ WN P

I v NvMNMERRPERERERE R R
S NP O ®©W o ~NOO o hNWNLEPEPO

Nome

DECORTI Emanuel
SERAFINI Emanuele
LENARDUZZI| Federico
MAZZUCCO Walter
DE AGOSTINI Antonio
GERMANI Felix
BARNABA Christian
BARNABA Christel
SERAFINI Melissa Lucia
BARNABA Chantal
ZAGO lvana

CRAPIZ Erika
COLETTI Lara Julia
COLETTI Giulio Livio
FONTANINI Eliseo
FORASACCO Sofia
GRILLO Guglielmo
FERRO Marisa
CUTTINI Nicola

GON Doris

CESTER Emanuela
TOMAT Giovanna
TODESCO Nadia

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

SIMONETTI Giulio
MICHELIN Thomas
LONER Marco
TAMAI Marco
SERAFINI Ilvan
PASSONE Giovanni
MARCON Simone
CIANCIO Giovanni
TOMASINO Stefano
MOSOLO Fabrizio
MARUSSIG Maurizio
CIANCIO Marcello
BORTOLATO Leonardo
SCALTRI Emanuele
TOMASIN Aaron

DI VORA Alessandra

Societa

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

Tempo
00:25:54
00:25:56
00:26:40
00:32:10
00:32:16
00:32:54
00:34:52
00:36:21
00:38:05
00:38:07
00:39:04
00:40:51
00:41:29
00:42:12
00:43:13
00:45:24
00:47:31
00:49:30
00:52:05
00:52:12
01:02:51
01:20:51
00:33:50

Tempo
00:31:46
00:35:45
00:36:18
00:36:50
00:39:32
00:46:08
00:50:58
00:51:44
00:53:41
00:53:44
00:55:07
00:57:27
00:57:32
01:00:32
01:01:40
01:01:51



17
18
19
20
21
22
23

FERRANTE Salvatore
LEONI Gianluca
TOMASIN lan

DALLA TOR Sara
PURINAN Giovanni
BORSATO Roberto
SPECOGNA Giuseppe

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

LOCATELLI Federico
TABOGA Michele
FERRANTE Edoardo
PASSONE Gaia
SOSSI Enrico
BALLARIN Matteo
PELLIZZARI Stefano
MOSCA Massimo
SOSSI Stefano
DONAGGIO Cristiana
GON Ariano
PREDAN Sonia
FRAPPA Monica
BAGGIO Christian
ALTAN Germana
DAVID Donatella
CIANCIO Filippo
MADRASSI Antonella
DE DONATIS Annalisa
CEREATTI Roberto
BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita
RAJGELJ Chiara
PANFILO Tiziana

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

01:02:53
01:05:27
01:11:16
01:14:01
01:14:19
01:25:25
01:26:44

Tempo
00:32:27
00:40:12
00:40:31
00:42:57
00:43:07
00:43:37
00:44:56
00:46:32
00:47:36
00:48:28
00:49:03
00:49:47
00:51:47
00:52:02
00:55:01
00:57:32
01:00:20
01:06:20
01:08:34
01:16:01
01:19:09
01:03:14
00:00:00



