

Classifica Definitiva

FVG-O Tour 2025 - 7^ Prova - Green Volley

Data: 22/06/2025

Data creazione: 2026/05/19 15:23:39

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DECORTI Emanuel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:54
2	SERAFINI Emanuele	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:25:56
3	LENARDUZZI Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:26:40
4	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:10
5	DE AGOSTINI Antonio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:16
6	GERMANI Felix	A.S.D. Gaja	00:32:54
7	BARNABA Christian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:52
8	BARNABA Christel	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:21
9	SERAFINI Melissa Lucia	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:38:05
10	BARNABA Chantal	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:07
11	ZAGO Ivana	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:04
12	CRAPIZ Erika	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:51
13	COLETTI Lara Julia	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:41:29
14	COLETTI Giulio Livio	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:12
15	FONTANINI Eliseo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:13
16	FORASACCO Sofia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:24
17	GRILLO Guglielmo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:31
18	FERRO Marisa	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:49:30
19	CUTTINI Nicola	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:05
20	GON Doris	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:12
21	CESTER Emanuela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:02:51
22	TOMAT Giovanna	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:20:51
PM	TODESCO Nadia	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:33:50

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SIMONETTI Giulio	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:31:46
2	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:35:45
3	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:18
4	TAMAI Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:50
5	SERAFINI Ivan	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	00:39:32
6	PASSONE Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:46:08
7	MARCON Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:50:58
8	CIANCIO Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:44
9	TOMASINO Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:41
10	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:53:44
11	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:55:07
12	CIANCIO Marcello	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:57:27
13	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:57:32
14	SCALTRI Emanuele	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:00:32
15	TOMASIN Aaron	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:01:40
16	DI VORA Alessandra	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:01:51

17	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:02:53
18	LEONI Gianluca	A.S.D. Gaja	01:05:27
19	TOMASIN Ian	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:11:16
20	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:14:01
21	PURINAN Giovanni	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:14:19
22	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:25:25
23	SPECOGNA Giuseppe	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:26:44

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOCATELLI Federico	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:32:27
2	TABOGA Michele	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:12
3	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:40:31
4	PASSONE Gaia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:57
5	SOSSI Enrico	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:43:07
6	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:43:37
7	PELLIZZARI Stefano	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:44:56
8	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:46:32
9	SOSSI Stefano	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:47:36
10	DONAGGIO Cristiana	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:48:28
11	GON Ariano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:03
12	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:47
13	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:51:47
14	BAGGIO Christian	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:52:02
15	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:55:01
16	DAVID Donatella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:57:32
17	CIANCIO Filippo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:20
18	MADRASSI Antonella	ASD TEAM SKY FRIUL	01:06:20
19	DE DONATIS Annalisa	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:08:34
20	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:01
21	BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:19:09
PM	RAJGELJ Chiara	A.S.D. Gaja	01:03:14
RI	PANFILO Tiziana	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00